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Crevling George W., cooper with Handy & Neu-
mau, dwl cor Buttery and Green

Crev Patrick, laborer with John Grant
Cribbens Patrick, washer Dexter Stable, 225 Bush
Critfen William, livery stable, dwl NW cor Mason

and Broadway
Crim George S.. dwl W b Howard bet Nineteenth

and Twentieth
CRIM HOUSE. 523 Kearny
Crim Samuel, live stock dealer, dwl W 8 Howard

bet Nineteenth and Twentieth
Criman Alexander, laborer, dwl N s Presidio Road

ur Buchanan
Crimmens Mary, dwl NE cor Vallejo and Dupont
Crimmins Catherine, domestic, 163 Tehama
Crine Julius M., crockery, 614 Market, dwl 450

Stevenson
Crisly Thomas, longshoreman, bds 132 Stewart
Crist' Charles, dyer Pioneer Woolen Factory
Critcher Henry, stockbroker, office 606 Merchant,

res Alameda
Crittenden Alexander P., f Wilson iV CJ attorney-

atlaw, 420 California, dwl 916 Leavenworth
Crittenden Charles S., (Casebolt, C. Jr Co.J dwl 326

Minna
Croce (Peter E.J & Giamboni, (Natale) fruits and

confectionery, SE cor Clay and Stockton

Croce Peter E., engine turner with P. A. Giannini

Crochet Alexander, dwl Old San Jos6 Road nr In-

dustrial School
Crochet Felix, vegetable garden, Old San Jos6

Road nr Industrial School
Crockard Hugh, shipsniith, SW comer Mission and

Stewart, dwl 910 Harrison
CROCKER CHARLES W., reporter Morning

Call, dwl 821 Vallejo

Crocker Isaac B., with Joseph Peirce, dwl 102

Powell
Crocker John, cabinetmaker with Joseph Peirce,

dwl 102 Powell
Crocker John H., clerk with O. B. Fogle, dwl 102

Powell
Crocker Winslow, real estate, dwl 214 Powell
Crockett Consolidated Gold and Siver Mining Co.,

otlice 58 Exchange Buildinsj

CROCKETT, rJoseph B.J WHITING ^ JF. P. C.J
& NAPHTALY, fjosephj attorneys-at-law, 3,

4 and 5 Exchange Building, res Alameda
Croel Catherine, domestic, 32 South Park
Croft Thomas, chemist with H. P. Wakelee, dwl

Tremont House
Crofton James, longshoreman, dwl cor Alta and

Sansom
Crofts John J., assistant engineer P. M. S. S. Co.,

dwl 438 Clementina
Crogan Ellen Miss, domestic, 121 Eddy
Croghan Francis, fireman steam tug Lookout
Crofce James, teamster, dwl S s Tehama bet Eighth

and Ninth
Croke James Very Rev., rector St. Mary's Cathedral,

cor Califoraia and Dupont, dwl 6:^8 California

Croke M., laborer, 739 Market
CroU John, with Thomas Connolly, dwl 920

Howard
Cromartie Matthew W., with Donald Davidson &

Co., dwl N s Jackson bet Mason and Taylor
Crombie John H., stoves and tinware, 325 East, dwl

238 Fremont
Cromer Henry, melter and refiner's department

U. S. Braiich Mint, dwl 769 Folsom
Cromer Natliauiel, bntcher with Charles Kerr, bds

Brannau nr Ninth
Cromod John, laborer, dwl 10 Annie, rear

Cromptou John, fireman stm Alameda, dwl 15 Lang-
ton

Cromwell J. H., mariner, bds with Charles O.
Robertson

Cron Adelbert. fancy goods, 116 Second
Crouan Annie Miss, domestic, 227 Geary

Cronan Catherine, (widow) dwl E s Sansom bet

Green and Vallejo

Cronan Elizabeth Miss, domestic, 327 0"Farrell

Cronan James, dwl 135 Minna
Cronan Jerry, laborer Potrero &, B. V. R. R. Co.

Cronan John, laborer, dwl 54 Beale
Cronan John, laborer, dwl N b Natoma bet First

and Second
Cronan Margaret Miss, domestic, 637 Folsom
Cronan Michael, laborer, dwl 13! Shipley

Cronan Peter, carriage painter with Pollard & Car-

vill, dwl Dale nr Tvler
Crouan (Thomas) & O'Connor, (TimothyJ liquor

saloon, 546 Clav
Cronan Thomas, shoemaker, bds W b Nevada nr

Folsom
Cronan Timothy, laborer Protrero and Bay View

R. R..dwl iientucky nr Bulte
Cronan William, metal 'roofer with H. G. & E. S.

Fiske. dwl 216 Minna
Cronbie John H., tinsmith. East bet Commercial

and Sacramento, dwl 238 Fremont
Crone Charles, mariner, bds with Charles O. Robert-

son
Cronin Cornelius, helper Pacific Iron Works
Crouin Cornelius, laborer, dwl 284 Stevenson

Cronin Cornelius, laborer, dwl 156 First

Croniu Cornelius, shoemaker, dwl 84 Stevenson

Cronin D. C, carpenter, dwl 54 First

Cronin James, baker with H. Yager, dwl 27

Everett
Cronin John, laborer Cunningham's Warehouse,

dwl Filbert nr Montgomery
Cronin John, wines and liquors. 710 Battery, dwl

Broadway bet Battery and Sansom
Cronin Mary,' (widow) dwl W s Capp nr Nineteenth

Cronin Micliael, stonecutter with Michael Heverin,

dwl 176 Minna
Cronin JI. W., clerk Parker House, 617 Montgomery
Cronin Nellv Jliss, domestic, dwl 404 Sixth

Cronin Patrick J., ^Gu^ierrez Sf C; bds Franklin

House
Cronin Timothy, laborer, dwl 26 Fourth
Crouise M., apprentice, dwl SW cor Dupont and

Broadway
CRONISE TITUS F., office NE cor Clay and Bat
Cronise W. H. V., mining, office 706 Montgomery,

dwl 526 Green
Cronnoughy James, helper Vulcan Iron Works,

dwl 13o Minna
Cronon Edmond, miner, dwl 3 Lincoln place

Crook James, dwl N s Pine bet Larkin and Hyde
Crook John L., surgeon Pacific Mail steamship

Montana, bds Lic'k House
Crook William, dwl 234 Jessie

Crooker Susan Miss, bookbinder with Bartling &
Kimball, dwl 331 Fremont

Crooks George, hackman. dwl Coso House
Crooks James, laborer, dwl NE cor Polk and Oc-

tavia

Crooks Matthew, real estate, dwl W s Crooks near

Townsend
Crooks Richard, clerk with Samuel Adams, dwl S s

Sutter bet Van Ness avenue and Franklin

Crooks Robert, drayman, 62 Clay, dwl N s Steven-

son near Third
Crooks Samuel J., with Thomas Reid, 958 Mission,

dwl S s Geary bet Octavia and Laguna
Croon Francis, porter with Koopmanschap &. Co.,

dwl E 8 Ohio bet Broadway and Vallejo

Cropper Theodore B.. groceries and liquors, NW
cor Mission and Twenty-fourth

Cropper William L., carpenter, dwlNW cor Mission

and Twenty-fourth
Crosby Annie Sliss, domestic with A. J. Gove
Crosby Charles, seaman, dwl Keystone House
Crosby Chester W., collector, dwl 22 Stockton
Crosby Emerson, mariner, bds with Charles 0.

Robertson

A. BOMAN «fc CO., 417 and 419 Montgomery St., General Agents for Subscription Works.


